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FICHA TÉCNICA

CÓDIGO: MZF8211F

FICHA TÉCNICA

ESPECIFICACIONES

Color

Cuerpo

Maneral

Alto total

Profundidad

Inner

Master

Cromado

Zinc

ABS

28 cm

23 cm

1

20

Cuello Acero inox.

Cubierta ABS

Cromado

Empaque Caja a color

Cierre 1/4” de vuelta1/4

2 Funciones de chorroF


